
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2008~2009 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

戴晉MAX TAI2 5572008~20

閩僑小學梁鍵彬4 8142008~20

陳樂軒5 1472008~20

黃焯彥WING CHEUK YIN6 6582008~20

協調劉國熙LAU KWOK HAY7 4712008~20

程俊民CHING CHUN MAN8 3162008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

馬頭涌官林洛謙LAM LOK HIM ERNEST2 4192008~20

Ms. Lam鄭景揚CHENG KING YEUNG3 2652008~20

林柏喬LAM PAK KIU4 4372008~20

黃首元WONG SAU YUEN5 7282008~20

公民王國祐WONG KWOK YAU6 7122008~20

公民蔣信CHIANG SAM7 3002008~20

拔萃(附張英朗CHEUNG KYLE YING LONG8 2842008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC3 3512008~20

葉傳恩IP CHUEN YAN4 4042008~20

公民何皜朗HO HO LONG5 3842008~20

翁子濱YUNG CHI BEN6 7472008~20

創優吳瑞烽NG SUI FUNG7 5732008~20

李怡ALI, KASIM8 1792008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

沙胡陳樂庭CHAN LOK TING3 2312008~20

閩僑小學王武坤4 7972008~20

公民劉煒諾LAU WAI NOK5 4882008~20

劉冠烽LIU GUANFENG6 5212008~20

黃浩川WONG HO CHUEN HUGO7 6792008~20

黃匡辰WONG HONG SEN8 6952008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

林柏喬LAM PAK KIU2 4372008~20

翁子濱YUNG CHI BEN3 7472008~20

黃浩川WONG HO CHUEN HUGO4 6792008~20

閩僑小學梁鍵彬5 8142008~20

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC6 3512008~20

程俊民CHING CHUN MAN7 3162008~20

黃匡辰WONG HONG SEN8 6952008~20
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男子 2008~2009 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

李怡ALI, KASIM2 1792008~20

陳樂軒3 1472008~20

黃焯彥WING CHEUK YIN4 6582008~20

戴晉MAX TAI5 5572008~20

Ms. Lam鄭景揚CHENG KING YEUNG6 2652008~20

閩僑小學王武坤7 7972008~20

Ms. Lam黃劭衡IVAN WONG8 12382008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:20 (16:00~16:10)
編 號組 別

馮俊羲FUNG CHUN HEI2 3682008~20

Ms. Lam梁景從LEUNG KING CHUNG3 5062008~20

戴晉MAX TAI4 5572008~20

飛達周博傲CHOW POK NGO5 3332008~20

Ms. Lam黃劭衡IVAN WONG6 12382008~20

黃浩川WONG HO CHUEN HUGO7 6792008~20

陳煒南CHAN WAI NAM8 2472008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:20 (16:00~16:10)
編 號組 別

葉傳恩IP CHUEN YAN3 4042008~20

廖梓亨LIU TSZ HANG4 5412008~20

陳樂軒5 1472008~20

陳家晞CHAN KA HEI CYRUS6 2142008~20

馬頭涌官林洛謙LAM LOK HIM ERNEST7 4192008~20

Ms. Lam陳曉楠RIO CHAN8 5912008~20

男子 2008~2010 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)
編 號組 別

馮俊羲FUNG CHUN HEI1 3682008~20

Ms. Lam梁景從LEUNG KING CHUNG2 5062008~20

陳家晞CHAN KA HEI CYRUS3 2142008~20

王諾弘WANG NOK WANG4 6412008~20

陳煒南CHAN WAI NAM5 2472008~20

廖梓亨LIU TSZ HANG6 5412008~20

飛達周博傲CHOW POK NGO7 3332008~20

施鈞瀚SY KWAN HON JOHANN8 6082008~20

Ms. Lam陳曉楠RIO CHAN9 5912008~20

男子 2008~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)
編 號組 別

TRIHARD6 2008~20

NEVER GIVE UP7 2008~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2008~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)
編 號組 別

OXFOUR8 2008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

協調劉國熙LAU KWOK HAY1 4712008~20

黃焯彥WING CHEUK YIN2 6582008~20

廖梓亨LIU TSZ HANG3 5412008~20

林柏喬LAM PAK KIU4 4372008~20

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC5 3512008~20

李怡ALI, KASIM6 1792008~20

黃匡辰WONG HONG SEN7 6952008~20

梁省德許臣浩8 1622008~20

劉冠烽LIU GUANFENG9 5212008~20

黃首元WONG SAU YUEN10 7282008~20

陳煒南CHAN WAI NAM11 2472008~20

Ms. Lam梁景從LEUNG KING CHUNG12 5062008~20

程俊民CHING CHUN MAN13 3162008~20

葉傳恩IP CHUEN YAN14 4042008~20

創優吳瑞烽NG SUI FUNG15 5732008~20

男子 2008~2009 - 推鉛球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:20 (14:00~14:10)
編 號組 別

民生(小李逸僖LEE YAT HEI1 7632008~20

飛達周博傲CHOW POK NGO2 3332008~20

黃首元WONG SAU YUEN3 7282008~20

梁省德陳錦燁4 1302008~20

民生(小潘淳喆POON SHUN CHIT5 7792008~20
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